
最優秀選手・優秀選手

女子達成率
競技種目 標準点 順位 氏名 所属 合計 達成率(%)

1位 荒井 杏月 ＪＳＳ宝塚 219.25 146.17
2位 栁川 小夏 高知ＳＣ 208.40 138.93
1位 佐々木 音華 米子DC 278.55 142.85
2位 望月 来華 大分ＤＣ 275.05 141.05
1位 望月 来華 大分ＤＣ 310.85 159.41
2位 佐々木 音華 米子DC 269.45 138.18
1位 安田 舞 米子DC 362.45 144.98
2位 山崎 佳蓮 高知ＳＣ 337.75 135.10
1位 安田 舞 米子DC 349.70 155.42
2位 押切 衣舞 ＪＳＳ宝塚 311.25 138.33
1位 板橋 美波 ＪＳＳ宝塚 341.25 179.61
2位 宮本 葉月 高知ＳＣ 271.70 143.00
1位 荒井 祭里 ＪＳＳ宝塚 335.35 176.50
2位 漆間 陽波乃 大分ＤＣ 273.85 144.13

男子達成率
競技種目 標準点 順位 氏名 所属 合計 達成率(%)

1位 玉井 陸斗 ＪＳＳ宝塚 284.85 189.90

2位 杉本 琉音 小松DC 222.30 148.20

1位 伊熊 扇李 浜松学院中 331.15 169.82

2位 二羽 倖駕 小松DC 281.40 144.31

1位 伊熊 扇李 浜松学院中 405.65 208.03

2位 坂田 麗鳳 高岡ＳＣ 281.95 144.59

1位 山本 馨 大分ＤＣ 445.60 162.04

2位 大竹 玲央 群馬DC 422.45 153.62

1位 山本 馨 大分ＤＣ 395.50 155.10

2位 大竹 玲央 群馬DC 342.30 134.24

1位 伊藤 洸輝 JOC  EA 435.35 167.44

2位 西田 玲雄 大阪水泳学校 382.50 147.12

1位 中 秀太郎 小松市立 445.55 171.37

2位 西田 玲雄 大阪水泳学校 404.50 155.58

女子
最優秀選手 板橋 美波 ＪＳＳ宝塚スイミングスクール
優秀選手 荒井 祭里 ＪＳＳ宝塚スイミングスクール

男子
最優秀選手 伊熊 扇李 浜松学院中学校
優秀選手 玉井 陸斗 ＪＳＳ宝塚スイミングスクール

記載責任者名　中島直樹

260

275

255

190

195

150

195

260

190

225

250

150

195

195

2017/8/25

2016/8/25

14～１5才

16～１8才

3m飛板飛込

高飛込

3m飛板飛込

高飛込

9～11才1m
飛板飛込

12～１3才

1m飛板飛込

1m飛板飛込

高飛込

1m飛板飛込
9～11才1m
飛板飛込

12～１3才

14～１5才

16～１8才

1m飛板飛込

高飛込

3m飛板飛込

高飛込

3m飛板飛込

高飛込


