女子達成率 2017/8/25

<u> </u>	/ 1				2017/0/20		
競技種目		標準点	順位	氏名	所属	合計	達成率(%)
9~11才1m 飛板飛込	1m飛板飛込	150	1位	荒井 杏月	JSS宝塚	219.25	146.17
			2位	柳川 小夏	高知SC	208.40	138.93
12~13才	1m飛板飛込	195	1位	佐々木 音華	米子DC	278.55	142.85
			2位	望月 来華	大分DC	275.05	141.05
	高飛込	195	1位	望月 来華	大分DC	310.85	159.41
			2位	佐々木 音華	米子DC	269.45	138.18
14~15才	3m飛板飛込	250	1位	安田 舞	米子DC	362.45	144.98
			2位	山崎 佳蓮	高知SC	337.75	135.10
	高飛込	225	1位	安田 舞	米子DC	349.70	155.42
			2位	押切 衣舞	JSS宝塚	311.25	138.33
16~18才	3m飛板飛込	190	1位	板橋 美波	JSS宝塚	341.25	179.61
			2位	宮本 葉月	高知SC	271.70	143.00
	高飛込	190	1位	荒井 祭里	JSS宝塚	335.35	176.50
			2位	漆間 陽波乃	大分DC	273.85	144.13

男子達成率 2016/8/25

並出接口	抽准上	無進上 順井 より ご見			クラレーキ 表示(//)		
競技種目	1	標準点	順位	氏名	所属	合計	達成率(%)
9~11才1m 飛板飛込	1m飛板飛込	150	1位	玉井 陸斗	JSS宝塚	284.85	189.90
			2位	杉本 琉音	小松DC	222.30	148.20
12~13才	1m飛板飛込	195	1位	伊熊 扇李	浜松学院中	331.15	169.82
			2位	二羽 倖駕	小松DC	281.40	144.31
	高飛込	195	1位	伊熊 扇李	浜松学院中	405.65	208.03
			2位	坂田 麗鳳	高岡SC	281.95	144.59
14~15才	3m飛板飛込	275	1位	山本 馨	大分DC	445.60	162.04
			2位	大竹 玲央	群馬DC	422.45	153.62
	高飛込	255	1位	山本 馨	大分DC	395.50	155.10
			2位	大竹 玲央	群馬DC	342.30	134.24
16~18才	3m飛板飛込	260	1位	伊藤 洸輝	JOC EA	435.35	167.44
			2位	西田 玲雄	大阪水泳学校	382.50	147.12
	高飛込	260	1位	中 秀太郎	小松市立	445.55	171.37
			2位	西田 玲雄	大阪水泳学校	404.50	155.58

女子

最優秀選手 板橋 美波 JSS宝塚スイミングスクール 優秀選手 荒井 祭里 JSS宝塚スイミングスクール

男子

最優秀選手 伊熊 扇李 浜松学院中学校

優秀選手 玉井 陸斗 JSS宝塚スイミングスクール

記載責任者名 中島直樹